
 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

  

 
 

 

FY2024 Survey of>the Amount of>
Tax>and Stamp Revenues  (April, 2024)>

Ministry of>Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

April>

(B)>

B/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance>Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline>Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum>
Gas>Tax>

Aviation Fuel Tax>

Petroleum and Coal Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage>Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage>Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

14,160,000

3,745,000

17,905,000

17,046,000

3,292,000>

23,823,000

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

△  492,971

 △  86,887

 △  579,858

 △  67,046

12,253>

△  321,512

4,446>

605>

22>

1>

0>

△  10,678

0>

31,626>

39>

39,066>

725>

1

98,279>

－

－

－

－

0.4>

－

0.4>

0.1>

0.0>

0.0>

0.0>

－

0.0>

7.9>

0.1>

4.3>

8.1

－

9.4>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,608,000  △  792,031 －


