## FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (April, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

	(111 .	I million yen,%)
Budgeted Amount (A)	April (B)	B/A
14,160,000	△ 492,971	_
3,745,000	△ 86,887	_
17,905,000	△ 579,858	_
17,046,000	△ 67,046	_
3,292,000	12,253	0.4
23,823,000	△ 321,512	_
1,209,000	4,446	0.4
948,000	605	0.1
2,018,000	22	0.0
4,000	1	0.0
32,000	0	0.0
606,000	△ 10,678	_
311,000	0	0.0
402,000	31,626	7.9
44,000	39	0.1
917,000	39,066	4.3
9,000	725	8.1
_	1	_
1,042,000	98,279	9.4
69,608,000	△ 792,031	_
	Amount (A)  14,160,000 3,745,000 17,905,000 17,046,000 3,292,000 23,823,000 1,209,000 948,000 2,018,000 4,000 32,000 606,000 311,000 402,000 44,000 917,000 9,000 - 1,042,000	Budgeted Amount (A)       April (B)         14,160,000       △ 492,971         3,745,000       △ 86,887         17,905,000       △ 579,858         17,046,000       △ 67,046         3,292,000       12,253         23,823,000       △ 321,512         1,209,000       4,446         948,000       605         2,018,000       22         4,000       1         32,000       0         606,000       △ 10,678         311,000       0         402,000       31,626         44,000       39         917,000       39,066         9,000       725         -       1         1,042,000       98,279